
99% Registered Holstein Ancestry (RHA-I)
P9 43K GTPI 78%R

COOKIECUTTER INDIGO-ET G+3379
840003272937202 99%RHA-I

12/202579%R+55P+105F+1075MPTA
100%US+.07%P+.22%F+889NMPTA

2.4%DCE-1.5DPR2.84SCS+3.2PLPTA
12/202578%R+.76FLC+.42UDC+1.19TPTA

1.7%SCE+0.1FI+296FEPTA

A2/A2 BB P9 60K GTPI 80%R
PEAK CH ALTAINSPIRE-ET G+3406
840003263337318 99%RHA-I TR TP TE TC TY

02/12/2023

12/202581%R+58P+108F+983MPTA
100%US+.09%P+.25%F+922NMPTA

1.8%DCE-1.2DPR2.84SCS+3.5PLPTA
12/202581%R+.47FLC+.40UDC+1.03TPTA

1.5%SCE+0.0FI+300FEPTA

P9 32K GTPI 80%R
COOKIECUTTER WG HOMNIFY-ET G+3349
840003258836406 99%RHA-I

06/06/2023

12/202581%R+53P+105F+1107MPTA
+.06%P+.22%F+839NMPTA

2.6%DCE-1.9DPR2.83SCS+3.1PLPTA
12/202580%R+.54FLC+.86UDC+1.14TPTA

1.8%SCE-0.2FI+291FEPTA

796HO10377 INDIGO
MALE12/18/2024

UNITED SIRES, LLC
8920 NEW CUT RD
ROCKY RIDGE, MD 21778-8623
804/306-8925

A1/A2 AB P9 75K GTPI 95%R
PEAK POWERSTAR-ET G+3275
840003224956499 99%RHA-I TR MW TP TC TY

05/15/2021

12/202596%R+49P+79F+901MPTA
81%US+.07%P+.15%F+834NMPTA

1.7%DCE-.3DPR2.75SCS+4.3PLPTA
12/202596%R-.03FLC+.28UDC+.71TPTA

60K GTPI 82%R
PEAK LEGENDARY-ET G+3105
840003229908331 99%RHA-I TE TC TY TV TL

08/19/2021

12/202582%R+53P+80F+1082MPTA
+.06%P+.13%F+588NMPTA

0.9%DCE-2.4DPR3.01SCS+.4PLPTA
12/202583%R-.09FLC+.57UDC+.66TPTA

A1/A2 AA P9 60K GTPI 95%R
WILRA S-S-I GD WAR GEAR-ET G+3235
840003231304760 99%RHA-I TR MW TP TC TY

05/03/2021

12/202597%R+37P+81F+728MPTA
100%US+.05%P+.19%F+684NMPTA

3.3%DCE-.8DPR2.71SCS+3.3PLPTA
12/202594%R+.73FLC+1.58UDC+1.09TPTA

A1/A2 AA 32K GTPI 84%R
PEAK DELUXE HOMILEY-ET G+3301
840003245818117 99%RHA-I TR TP TE TC TL
3-00 83 ++GV+ 11/11/2021

12/202585%R+53P+93F+1510MPTA
+.01%P+.11%F+921NMPTA

2.0%DCE-1.1DPR2.82SCS+4.2PLPTA
12/202585%R+.31FLC+.08UDC+.69TPTA

AGE X DAYS MILK DCRM % FAT % PRT DCRC
*** 2-03 3 305 32400 102 4.5 1442 3.4 1112 90

342 35680 102 4.6 1624 3.5 1252 90
---------------------------------------------------

Protein reported is true protein. 006525222 3541237 12/3/2025


